
GRUPPO PODISTTCO AVTS ST]ZZARA
Classifi ca "Eoa d Run "ANIVO 201 7

( Totale kilornetri percorsi *)

o2
03

I O

16
t7
18

20
21

25
26

29
30

Note :
ManiÍestazioni in calendario + eventuali JoIIi atntrtessi

Bonaretti Rosanna Rasini Maurizio
Lucato AIîio Borphi A,lberto
Pintoni Claudia D'Oronzio Dauide

Marchi Roberto
Schiatti Roberto Paoa Antonio
Bonaretti Vincenzo
Stalfa Gioroio Falavisna Gianni
Lorenzini Renato Carlini Fabio
Eapachi Gabriele Altontani Marziano
Grattini Fiorenza Carnurri Luciano
Bonaretti Fernanda .Farina Graziano
Ballotta Roberto Foolia Alderioe
Onqari Paolo Gertnani Donatella
Casareppio Sandro Aldrovandi Sandro
Aldrovandi Azio Orlandini Fiorenza
Bottazzi Aususto Veronesi AIba
Saluioli fovanca Bernardelli Antonella
Cronanese ,Francesco Falavisna Giovanni
Bertuol Gianni
Casarespio Antonella
Rapachi Sandro
Spedo Annalisa
Benetti Daniele

Pecchini Umberto
Malvezzi Enea
Stancari Dino
Artioli Sitnone
Pintoni Ombretta
Artioli Luciano
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